Encumbrance Report by PO & Fund - City of Willoughby Hills
PO Encumbrances from 3/1/2015 through 3/31/2015
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BURRIER SERVICES, INC.
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BUREAU OF WORKERS'COMP

GLORIA MAJESKI

BURRIER SERVICES, INC.

THERESA BULLARD

2015 SPRING CRAFT FAIR SUPPLIES

2015 EASTER PARY SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES FOR DITCHING 1ST QTR 2015
BLNKT

2015 BASEBALL EQUIPMENT

2015 STREET SWEEPING - 90 HRS
OPERATOR WAGES

3/9/15 SERVICE CALL - COMMUNITY CENTER

3/10/15 SERVICE CALL - COMMUNITY
CENTER

BWC PREMIUM FOR PAYROLL YEAR 2014

WHISPER-EMERGENCY GROCERIES-
CORCORAN

3/2/15 SERVICE CALL - COMMUNITY CENTER

O'RYAN ROOM 3/29/15 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF
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RG040495 110 50.00

RG040496 110 100.00

RG040497 110 200.00

RG040498 110 100.00

RG040499 110 16.68

RG040500 110 25.96

RG040501 821 1,470.00

RG040502 610 300.00
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RG040505 234 227.26
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NORTH EAST PATROL DOG

NIYATI ENTERPRISE, LLC

CITY OF EUCLID

GUARINO & ASSOCIATES

LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT

LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT

KEY BANK

BURRIER SERVICES, INC.

DATA DESIGN

KEY BANK

RENEE PEARSON

SUSAN MASTERSON

K9 TRAINING - BRIX

2801 BISHOP DUNKIN DONUTS - PERF BOND
DEP REF

2801 BISHOP/DUNKIN DONUTS - EUCLID TAP
IN FEE

BACKGROUND CHECK - KEVIN TREPAL

REFRIGERATOR FOR PATROL

DISHWASHER FOR RENTAL HOUSE

BRACKETS FOR MAILBOX - 2313 RIVERS
EDGE

BOILER REPAIR - COMMUNITY CENTER

12 RECREATION RECEIPT BOOKS - 5033-
7048

(10) GARAGE DOOR REMOTES (LENEAR
BRAND)

LIONS ROOM 8/8/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

LIONS ROOM 5/31/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF
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OHIO MUNICIPAL LEAGUE

O'CONNORS AUTO BODY &
TOWING

LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT

MR. TIRE AUTO CENTERS 1176

CUMMINS BRIDGEWAY, LLC
#774494

ULTIMATE GLASS COMPANY

UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS

CORP

LAKE TRUCK SALES

TEMITAYO ARABA

LONDON FLETCHER

KEY BANK

BOOK FOR CHARTER REVIEW

REPAIRS TO TRUCK #220 - PAY WITH 2014
PO#3978

2608 SOM CTR RD RENTAL HOUSE -
REPAIRS

SUMMER TIRES

MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT-ROCK/EDDY &
WOODLANDS

TRUCK #230 - REPLACE LEFT DOOR GLASS

TAC, COLD PATCH, CRACKSEALER FOR
ROAD WORK

TRUCK #202 MUFFLER EXHAUST, PIPE,
CLAMPS

LIONS ROOM 5/16/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

SCHAEFER ROOM 6/14/15 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

E1 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
TRAINING
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RG040541 110 100.00

RG040542 110 50.00

RG040543 110 100.00

RG040544 297 98.98

RG040545 297 1,000.00

RG040548 234 61.68

RG040549 234 167.73
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RG040553 234 500.00
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RG040554
RG040554

RG040555
RG040555

RG040556
RG040556

RG040557
RG040557

RG040558
RG040558

RG040559
RG040559

RG040560
RG040560

RG040561
RG040561

RG040562
RG040562

RG040563
RG040563

RG040564
RG040564

RG040565
RG040565

03/16/2015

03/16/2015

03/16/2015

03/16/2015

03/16/2015

03/16/2015

03/17/2015

03/17/2015

03/17/2015

03/18/2015

03/18/2015

03/18/2015

12579

12115

11684

13930

11684

11684

01184

10274

13781

03901

14013

01160

NATIONAL TIRE AND BATTERY #1211 FLAT TIRE

HALL PUBLIC SAFETY

KEY BANK

NORTH EAST PATROL DOG

KEY BANK

KEY BANK

MARS ELECTRIC INC

DIVYNE DESIGNS

CARMELLA WALLACE

O'CONNORS AUTO BODY &

TOWING

MILL SUPPLY, INC.

KOLSOM TIRES INC.

REPAIR OPTICOM (TRANSMITTERS #1214)

MEETING EXPENSE FOR EVIDENCE CLASS

NEW K9 FOR OFC MINO

TRAVEL EXPENSE - CELLULAR SEMINAR

TRAVEL EXPENSE - SOCIAL NETWORKING
PARMERTOR

NEW FLAG POLE LIGHT - COMMUNITY
CENTER

SEWER DEPT STICKERS - #S02 SEWER
TRUCK

O'RYAN ROOM 5/16/15 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF-CAN

DEDUCTIBLE FOR BODY REPAIR DAMAGE
TO #773

LIGHTS FOR SEWER TRUCK #S02

4 TIRES FOR SKID STEER #302
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234

234

234

802

234

234

110

610

110

234

610

250

150.00
150.00

900.00
900.00

100.00
100.00

9,000.00
9,000.00

375.00
375.00

185.00
185.00

200.00
200.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

138.40
138.40

800.00
800.00

27.49

900.00

100.00

9,000.00

375.00

185.00

199.18

100.00

100.00

1,000.00

138.40

800.00
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RG040566
RG040566

RG040567
RG040567

RG040568
RG040568

RG040569
RG040569

RG040570
RG040570

RG040571
RG040571

RG040572
RG040572

RG040573
RG040573

RG040574
RG040574

RG040575
RG040575

RG040576
RG040576

RGO040577
RG040577

03/19/2015

03/19/2015

03/19/2015

03/20/2015

03/20/2015

03/20/2015

03/23/2015

03/23/2015

03/23/2015

03/23/2015

03/23/2015

03/24/2015

10489

11684

01458

13781

10985

14029

13781

12586

13917

13607

12586

10274

WILLOUGHBY HILLS
DEVELOPMENT

KEY BANK

STEPHEN CAMPBELL & ASSOC.

JERMAINE LEE

LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT

PHILLIPS FEED SERVICE, INC.

KELLY PARISH

KEY BANK

KEY BANK

ROBERTS SURVEYING

SUPPLIES

KEY BANK

DIVYNE DESIGNS

SAYLE FARM NO 3 ASSESSMENT/SCT 921.08

CHARGES MADE IN ERROR

DVD FOR RECORDING DEVICE

O'RYAN ROOM 5/10/15 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

LAR ACCT - WHISPER - 2731 GRAYLOCK
RAILING

2015 DOG FOOD

O'RYAN ROOM 8/2/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

DAY ROOM / BATHROOM RENOVATIONS

PAINT & PAINT SUPPLIES
(DAYROOM/BATHROOM)

SINGLE SLOPE LASER AND CR-16 LEVEL
ROD

LITHIUM BATTERIES FOR CARBON
MONOXIDE METERS

DECALS FOR POLICE VEHICLES
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234
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110

297

234

110

234

234

250

234

234

3,123.94
3,123.94

293.18
293.18

110.00
110.00

100.00
100.00

103.40
103.40

2,199.60
2,199.60

100.00
100.00

1,800.00
1,800.00

380.00
380.00

1,950.00
1,950.00

30.00
30.00

50.00
50.00

3,123.94

293.18

110.00

100.00

103.40

2,212.60

100.00

1,800.00

380.00

1,950.00

30.00

50.00
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RG040578 234 229.99

RG040579 234 274.94

RG040580 110 100.00

RG040581 110 50.00

RG040582 234 548.98

RG040583 234 995.00

RG040584 234 90.00

RG040585 234 100.00

RG040586 110 65.00

RG040587 250 57.75

RG040588 110 481.02

RG040589 110 64.00
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RG040590 110 316.00

RG040591 250 462.68

RG040592 250 600.00

RG040593 250 1,000.00

RG040594 110 50.00

RG040595 110 100.00

RG040596 280 35.00

RG040597 234 2,000.00

RG040598 234 257.10

RG040599 110 50.00

RG040600 110 100.00
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RG040601 110 100.00

RG040602 110 100.00

RG040603 110 100.00

RG040604 110 100.00

120 Encumbrances 214,689.29 214,811.15
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